

In-Kind Sponsorship

Mark your calendars for the 3rd annual Night of Love Youth World Gala, on Saturday, October 29, 2022, at Youth World in Dallas.

We are humbled and privileged to host this incredible evening in which its success makes a profound impact on local families in need.

The Youth World Night of Love Gala is an evening that will both inspire you, and fill you with hope. The evening is filled with inspiration, food, entertainment and auction items! At Night of Love we are able to celebrate the community's generosity for the kids of south Dallas. Youth World provides these kids and families with free summer camps, tutoring, hot meals and groceries. Youth World doesn't stop there. From art and sports clinics, to dance and music lessons, every child is given the ability to grow their passions. Youth World also provides relief of financial burdens through monthly outreach programs such as the School Shoe Giveaway, Christmas Toy & Coat Giveaway and Thanksgiving Grocery Giveaway! This Night of Love is your opportunity to join the story that Youth World is writing.

Our sponsors are absolutely essential to our efforts, and we ask you to consider the following options:

- Become a Sponsor of the Youth World Gala at one of the levels described in this packet
- Give prized pieces or unique experiences for the Silent or Live Auctions

Each of the sponsorship levels offers you the benefits of positive brand exposure, valued networking with other community-minded individuals and the satisfaction of knowing your partnership advances the mission of Youth World.

We promise to be wise stewards of your resources to provide compassionate care to as many kids as possible. Together we can illuminate the pathway for children to find their God-given place in this world!

Thank you for your consideration,

Darla Shirley Executive Director Lisa O'Hara Gala Sponsor Chair Angie Rose Ambassador

P.O. Box 210858, Dallas, TX 75211 | 214-948-0606 | YouthWorld.org



In-Kind Sponsor Benefits

	Diamond \$10,000	Ruby \$5,000	Emerald \$1,000	Amethyst \$500	Pearl \$100
Feature in Digital Release Article	*				
Linked Logo on Website	*	*			
Logo on Screens at Gala	*	*			
Recognition on Social Media	*	*			
Logo in Gala Program	*	*	*		
Listing on Screens at Gala	*	*	*	*	
Listing in Gala Program	*	*	*	*	*
Announced at Live Auction	*	*	*	*	*



IN-KIND SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

YouthWorld.org | Phone: 214-948-0606 Saturday, October 29, 2022, at Youth World

Please provide your Sponsor/Business name exactly as you wish it to appear in sponsor signs, website listings and newsletter listings. Submit all print materials artwork to alissa@youthworld.org by October 21st. Any artwork submitted after the deadline may not be guaranteed inclusion in print marketing materials.

Sponsor Information as it will appear in promotions:

Sponsor/Business Name					
Mailing Address:					
Link for Website:					
Instagram: @	Facebook:				
Point of Contact Information					
Contact Name:					
Contact Email:	_ Contact Phone:				
Please include descriptive information about the donated items for marketing purposes:					
Fair Market Value					
Donor Signature	Date				
Youth World Representative	Phone				
Please send this completed form to: alissa@youthworld.org. or P.O. Box 210858 Dallas, TX 75211 Youth World is a 501(c)3 organization – Tax ID #81-0648216					

P.O. Box 210858, Dallas, TX 75211 | 214-948-0606 | YouthWorld.org